Designed for those tough higher-temperature applications, the new
Cam-Lok E1012 high-temperature welding connectors and receptacles
are ideal for use on stud welders, arc welders, heat-treating/stress-
relieving equipment, patch panels and power supplies. If your end
result is lower downtime with higher efficiency, start with the safety
and reliability of Cam-Lok E1012 High-Temp Connectors.
THE E1012 SERIES FEATURES
✓ Continuous-duty temperature rating:

High-Temperature
Connectors
ORDERING INFORMATION
HIGH TEMPERATURE CONNECTORS
Complete Kit Number Double Set-Screw Contact Insulator Pin No.
Male E1012-88 200639-4 Brass 101037-2 100091-22
Female E1012-98 200641-10 Brass 101036-2 100091-22
Male E1012-85 200639-9 Brass (silver-plated) 101037-2 100091-22
Female E1012-95 200641-11 Brass (silver-plated) 101036-2 100091-22
HIGH TEMPERATURE PANEL-MOUNTED RECEPTACLES
Male E1012-508
Female E1012-502
Solutions.Worldwide.TM
Crouse-Hinds is a registered trademark of Cooper Industries, Inc.
4687-0799 Copyright © 1999 Cooper Industries, Inc. Printed in U.S.A
N E W F R O M  C R O U S E - H I N D S M O L D E D P R O D U C T S